
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

See below the participant Kia Dealers: 

Kia Dealer State Website 

Bathurst Kia NSW www.bathurstkia.com.au  

Brian Hilton Kia (Woy Woy) NSW www.brianhiltonkia.com.au 

Brian Hilton Kia (Wyoming) NSW www.brianhiltonkia.com.au 

Brian Hilton Kia (Wyong) NSW www.brianhiltonkia.com.au 

Broken Hill Kia NSW www.brokenhillkia.com.au 

Cardiff Kia NSW www.cardiffkia.com.au 

Coffs Coast Kia NSW www.coffscoastkia.com.au 

Col Crawford Kia NSW www.colcrawfordkia.com.au 

Gateway Kia NSW www.gatewaykia.com.au 

Goulburn City Kia NSW www.goulburncitykia.com.au 

Great Western Kia NSW www.greatwesternkia.com.au 

Harrigan Kia (Albion Park) NSW www.harrigankia.com.au 

Harrigan Kia (Moss Vale) NSW www.harrigankia.com.au 

Heartland Kia (Blacktown) NSW www.heartlandkiablacktown.com.au 

Heartland Kia (Castle Hill) NSW www.heartlandkiacastlehill.com.au 

Kensell Kia NSW www.kensellkia.com.au 

Lithgow Valley Kia NSW www.lithgowvalleykia.com.au 

Macarthur Kia NSW www.macarthurkia.com.au 

Maitland Kia NSW www.maitlandkia.com.au 

McCarroll Kia (Mudgee) NSW www.mccarrollmotors.com.au/kia 
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Kia Dealer State Website 

Moruya Kia NSW www.moruyakia.com.au  

Newcastle City Kia NSW www.newcastlecitykia.com.au 

Noble Kia NSW www.noblekia.com.au 

Orange Kia NSW www.orangekia.com.au 

Parramatta Kia NSW www.parramattakia.com.au 

Phil Gilbert Kia NSW www.philgilbertkia.com.au 

Port Kia NSW www.miedecke.com.au 

Riverina Kia NSW www.riverinakia.com.au 

Rockdale City Kia NSW www.rockdalecitykia.com.au 

Sainsbury Kia NSW www.sainsburyautomotive.com.au 

South Nowra Kia NSW www.southnowrakia.com.au 

Taree Kia NSW www.tareekia.com.au 

Tarra Kia NSW www.tarrakia.com.au 

Tynan Kia NSW www.tynankia.com.au 

Young Kia NSW www.youngkia.com.au 

 

Darwin Kia NT www.darwinkia.com.au 

 

Brendale Kia QLD www.brendalekia.com.au 

Bundaberg Kia QLD www.bundabergkia.com.au 

Burdekin Kia QLD www.burdekinkia.com.au 

Gympie Kia QLD www.gympiekia.com.au 

Keema Bayside Kia QLD www.keemakia.com.au 

Ken Mills Kia QLD www.kenmillskia.com.au 

Keystar Kia (Morayfield) QLD www.kia.keystar.com.au  

Keystar Kia (Rothwell) QLD www.kia.keystar.com.au  

Mackay City Kia QLD www.mackaycitykia.com.au 

Metro Kia QLD www.metrokia.com.au 

Motorama Kia (Moorooka) QLD www.motoramakia.com.au 

Motorama Kia Hillcrest QLD www.motoramakia.com.au 
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Kia Dealer State Website 

Pacific Kia (Currimundi) QLD www.pacifickia.com.au 

Pacific Kia (Maroochydore) QLD www.pacifickia.com.au 

Pickerings Kia QLD www.townsvillekia.com.au 

Reef City Kia QLD www.reefcitykia.com.au 

Toowong Kia QLD www.toowongkia.com.au  

Trinity Kia QLD www.trinitykia.com.au 

Tropical Kia QLD www.tropicalkia.com.au 

Zupps Kia QLD www.mtgravattkia.com.au 

 

Adelaide City Kia (Mile End) SA www.adelaidecitykia.com.au 

Adrian Brien Kia SA www.adrianbrienkia.com.au 

Barossa Kia SA www.barossakia.com.au 

Maughan Thiem Kia SA www.maughanthiemkia.com.au 

Mount Barker Kia SA www.mountbarkerkia.com.au 

OGR Kia SA www.ogr.com.au 

Port Lincoln Kia SA www.portlincolnkia.com.au 

Riverland Kia SA www.riverlandkia.com.au 

Wayne Phillis Kia SA www.waynephilliskia.com.au 

 

Hobart Kia TAS www.hobartkia.com.au 

Jackson Kia (Burnie) TAS www.jmc.com.au 

Jackson Kia (Devonport) TAS www.jmc.com.au 

Jackson Kia (Launceston) TAS www.jmc.com.au 

 

Alan Mance Kia VIC www.alanmancekia.com.au 

Bedggoods Kia VIC www.bedggoodskia.com.au 

Berwick Kia VIC www.berwickkia.com.au 

Blackburn Kia VIC www.blackburnkia.com.au 

Central Victorian Kia VIC www.centralvictoriankia.com.au 

Chadstone Kia VIC www.chadstonekia.com.au 
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Kia Dealer State Website 

City KIA VIC www.citykia.com.au 

Dandenong Kia VIC www.dandenongkia.com.au 

Echuca Kia VIC www.echucakia.com.au 

Frankston Kia VIC www.frankstonkia.com.au 

GWS Kia VIC www.kia.gws.com.au 

Horsham Kia VIC www.horshamkia.com.au  

Jeff Wignall Kia VIC www.jeffwignallkia.com.au 

Lakeside Kia VIC www.lakesidekia.com.au 

Mantello Kia VIC www.mantellokia.com.au 

Northern Kia VIC www.northernkia.com.au 

South Morang Kia VIC www.smkia.com.au 

Southland Kia VIC www.southlandkia.com.au 

Thompson Kia VIC www.thompsonkia.com.au 

Valley Kia VIC www.valleykia.com.au 

Warrnambool Kia VIC www.warrnamboolkia.com.au 

Werribee Kia VIC www.werribeekia.com.au 

 

Albany Kia WA  

Auto Elite KIA WA www.autoelitekia.com.au 

Broome Kia WA www.broomemotors.com.au 

Esperance Kia WA  

Gibbons Kia WA www.gibbonskia.com.au 

Joe Crisafio Kia WA www.joecrisafio.com.au 

Magic Kia WA www.magickia.com.au 

Midland Kia WA www.midlandkia.com.au 

Morley Kia WA www.morleykia.com.au 

Wangara Kia WA www.wangarakia.com.au 
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